
A SALESIAN SUMMER! 
2023 FIELD TRIPS 

SIGN UPS AND DETAILS AVAILABLE ON TRAXSOLUTIONS
SIGN UPS OPEN 3 TO 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE FIELD TRIP

Sea Fishing (Full)
Monday, June 12, 2023  

Salesforce Building Tour/Top of
building view
Thursday, June 22, 2023

Sleep Away Camp
Sunday, June 25, 2023 through
Saturday, July 1, 2023 
Club Closed during these dates

Heather Farm
Thursday, July 6, 2023

Great America
Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Raging Waters
Thursday, July 20, 2023 

Bocce Ball at Marin Bocce Federation
Thursday, July 27, 2023

SC Johnson Tour and Soap Creation
Thursday, July 27, 2023

End of Summer Bash at Heather Farm
Friday, August 4, 2023
The Club will be closed on this date

Bowling @ Yerba Buena Bowling Center 
Thursday, August 10, 2023






﻿Summer hours are Monday - Friday from 9am to

6pm.

Our summer program is open to rising 4th graders

and up.

Please have your child bring a lunch, lots of

snacks, and a water bottle.

Must be a current member of the 2022-2023

school year.

Please sign up in your TraxSolutions Parent Portal

so we know to expect you.

We will be closed: 

The week of June 26th (for sleep away camp,

sign ups in TraxSolutions)

July 3rd and 4th

Summer starts June 5, 2023

Summer at Salesian!

For more information Visit:
https://salesianclub.org/club-programs/summer/

https://salesianclub.org/club-programs/summer/


Summer starts June 5, 2023

﻿Summer hours are Monday - Friday from 9am to 6pm.

Our summer program is open to rising 4th graders and

up.

No Parking Available

We will be having a membership meeting for new

members looking to attend during the summer of 2023! 




Thursday, June 8, 2023 at 6:30pm at The Club

680 Filbert Street




Scan to register to attend!
















Summer at Salesian!

For more information Visit:
https://salesianclub.org/club-programs/summer/

https://salesianclub.org/club-programs/summer/

